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                >5001C>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	(KEYSTONE)5001
	文件：436.41 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	THS4531DGKEVM Evaluation Module
	TI1Texas Instruments(TI)
德州儀器德州儀器 (TI)

	

	(KEYSTONE)5001
	文件：1.10684 Mbytes
Page：15 Pages


	THS4521/2/4EVM
	TI1Texas Instruments(TI)
德州儀器德州儀器 (TI)

	

	5001
	文件：21.77 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Adapter, Binding Posts To Miniature (Bantam) Plug
	POMONA
Pomona Electronics

	

	5001
	文件：388.73 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	IEC Appliance Outlet F, Screw-on Mounting, Rear Side, PCB-/Solder Terminal
	SCHURTERSchurter Inc.
碩特碩特集團

	

	5001
	文件：149.07 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	Simple Power Solution Using LDOs
	TITexas Instruments
德州儀器美國德州儀器公司

	

	5001
	文件：268.34 Kbytes
Page：17 Pages


	TPS54519EVM-037, 5-A, SWIFT??Regulator Evaluation Module
	TI1Texas Instruments(TI)
德州儀器德州儀器 (TI)

	

	5001
	文件：343.31 Kbytes
Page：12 Pages


	TPA2025D1 Audio Power Amplifier Evaluation Module
	TI1Texas Instruments(TI)
德州儀器德州儀器 (TI)

	

	5001
	文件：335.81 Kbytes
Page：15 Pages


	Works with low cost MSP430 based LaunchPad platform
	TI1Texas Instruments(TI)
德州儀器德州儀器 (TI)

	

	5001
	文件：462.59 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	THM TEST POINTS

(THM)THRUHOLEMOUNTTESTPOINTS-COLORKEYED


?Colorkeyedforvisibilityandquickidentification

?EconomicalchoiceforPCtestpointterminations

?Snap-fitmountingprovidespositiveretentionforwavesoldering

?Wireformloopforsafe,non-sliptesting

?Spacesaving,ultralow
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	5001
	文件：431.96 Kbytes
Page：14 Pages


	ISOLATED EVALUATION BOARD FOR THE Si3402B

Description
TheSi3402Bisolatedevaluationboard(Si3402BISO-EVBRev2)isareferencedesignforpowersuppliesinPoweroverEthernet(PoE)PoweredDevice(PD)applications.TheSi3402Bisdescribedmorecompletelyinthedatasheetandapplicationnotes.ThisdocumentdescribesonlytheSi340
	SILABSSilicon Laboratories
芯科科技深圳芯科科技有限公司
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            	型號：5001C

	制造商：Texas Instruments 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	5001C
	TI
	23+
	SOP
	8890
	價格優勢、原裝現貨、客戶至上。歡迎廣大客戶來電查詢
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	5001C
	TI
	2017+
	SOP-8
	35689
	深圳代理原裝現貨進口庫存(香港-日本-臺灣)開17點增票
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	5001C
	TI
	
	SOP-8
	400
	
	詢價
	深圳市豪邁興電子有限公司
	5001C
	TI
	2339+
	SOP8
	5323
	公司原廠原裝現貨假一罰十!特價出售!強勢庫存!
	詢價
	上海鑫科潤電子科技有限公司
	5001C
	
	
	SOP8
	4
	原裝現貨海量庫存歡迎咨詢
	詢價
	深圳市百視威訊電子科技有限公司
	5001C
	
	23+
	N/A
	48900
	正品授權貨源可靠
	詢價
	深圳市近平電子有限公司
	5001C
	TI
	10+
	SOP-8
	6000
	絕對原裝自己現貨
	詢價
	深圳廊盛科技有限公司
	5001C
	TI
	22+
	SOP-8
	80000
	原裝現貨  歡迎咨詢
	詢價
	艾睿國際（香港）有限公司
	5001C
	TI/德州儀器
	2021+
	SOP8
	100500
	一級代理專營品牌!原裝正品,優勢現貨,長期排單到貨
	詢價
	深圳市匯萊威科技有限公司
	5001C
	TI/德州儀器
	
	SOP8
	198589
	假一罰十原包原標簽常備現貨!
	詢價


        

        更多5001C供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 15:16:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	5001CDR
	5001DD4001A
	5001E
	5001EL2001H
	5001EL2001X
	5001-SERIES
	5001W1A001P
	5001W1A001W
	5001W1A009A
	5001W2A003N
	5001W2A006Q
	5002 BG
	5-002.125-171PTLHT
	5-002.125-173PTLHT
	5-002.25-171PTLHT
	5-002.25-173PTLHT
	5-002.5-171PTLHT
	5-002.5-173PTLHT
	5002/LM-IEC-N
	50020
	500200
	500-200-08-42033
	500-2004
	500-2007
	50020256
	500203B10000G
	50020-68030LF
	50020-8108
	50020FA
	5002-1266
	5002-1276
	5002-12E
	5-002-171PTLHT
	5-002-173PTLHT
	5002185
	50021889-001
	50021M25LNF
	50021-R-100
	5002-5
	500-250-08-42033
	5002-516
	500-252
	5002-52QC
	5002541927
	5002541931


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	5001DD2001D
	5001DD4001B
	5001EL2001F
	5001EL2001P
	5001K-ND
	5001V01985A
	5001W1A001T
	5001W1A001Y
	5001W1A009B
	5001W2A006D
	5002
	5-002.125-152FBP
	5-002.125-172PTLHT
	5-002.25-152FBP
	5-002.25-172PTLHT
	5-002.5-152FBP
	5-002.5-172PTLHT
	5002/12BLK
	5002/LM-IEC-R
	50-020
	500-200
	500-2003
	500-2006
	500-200-R
	500203B00000G
	500-205-R
	500208
	50020-BK
	50020LG
	5002-126QC
	5002-127QC
	5-002-152FBP
	5-002-172PTLHT
	5002183001
	5002186
	50021EMV/LNF
	50021M25PASW-F
	50025
	500250
	50025113B040040-21
	5002-51QC
	5002-526
	5002-536
	500254-1927
	500254-1931
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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